
BLOCK 200 LOT 6
PT OR 860/1546
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

FOLEY THOMAS P JR & CAREY M
1475 CLINCH DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0200-0060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2016.00

05/18/2020 DJA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
8

168,842
41,829

100,000
310,671
164,500
146,171

HX HB 50,000
96,171

310,671
0

271,630

0860/1546 12/30/1998 QC U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALL JAMES N

FOLEY THOMAS P JR &

0714/0028 9/14/1994 WD U I 05 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

FOLEY THOMAS P JR &

2023
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E1528673 SWIM POOL 0 01/01/2015

E995947 REMODEL 1,200 06/23/1999

M993776 H/AC 250 06/23/1999

P993470 NEW BATH 1,950 06/23/1999

B996115 ADDITION 32,000 05/01/1999

1995HX Base Yr

1475 CLINCH DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,020 118.2860 106.75 215,635 1963 1990 0 0 0 21.70 78.30

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1978

BAS 1,362 100 1,362 113,844

BAS 616 100 616 51,489

FOP 140 30 42 3,511

2,118 2,020 168,842

BAS=[YR=2000]  W46 S6 BAS=[YR=1993]  S37 E11 FOP=[YR=1993]
S4 E35 N4 W35 $ E35 N27 W34 N10 W12 $ E12 S10 E34 N16 $ .

BAS
2000

46

6

12

10

34

16

BAS
1993

37

11 35

27

34

10

12

FOP
1993

4

35

4

35

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,580.00 SF 3.25 3.25 100 2001 2001 3 82 4,211

3 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 47 4 188.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1963 1963 3 20 132

4 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 22 12 264.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1964 1964 3 20 185

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 444.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 888

7 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2015 2015 3 81 30,983

8 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 808.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 5,430

41,829

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 100.00 100.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 100,000


